
First Name Last Name Email Cert Level Company

Shaneeka Abram shaneekarabram@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified Abundant Solutions Consulting

Omotayo Adediran motayoadediran@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified Holyfield cleaning services

Nicole Adewale nadewale@abnacorp.com WBE | MBE ABNA

Muhammad Usman Akram muakram@connico.com MBE Connico

Aaron Aljets keverett@cscos.com Not OMWBD Certified C&S Companies

Cecilia Alvarez -Heard cecilia@tresss.com Not OMWBD Certified TRESSS Aquatectural Designs

Joey Amato joey@pridejourneys.com Not OMWBD Certified Damien Center

Mackenzie Anders mackenzie@aligncec.com WBE Align Cec, Inc.

Aaron Anger aaron.anger@quartermastersupplies.com Not OMWBD Certified | MBE Quartermaster Facility Supplies

Ana Aranda Sanchez anasanchez@fawilhelm.com Not OMWBD Certified F.A. Wilhelm Construction

Sarah Beth Aubrey sarah@sarahbethaubrey.com WBE Energia, LLC

Kevin Austin austin@synthinc.com WBE Synthesis Incorporated

Chris Barney Chris.Barney@quartermastersupplies.com Not OMWBD Certified | MBE Quartermaster Facility Supplies

William Beach wbeach@cmscorp.com MBE CMS Corporation

Jimmy Beard jimmy@jbeardmanagement.com MBE J. Beard Management

Kristen Belcredi Kbelcredi@keramida.com WBE KERAMIDA Inc

Kirk Bevington kbevington@evenstime.com WBE Evens Time, Inc.

Ranjit Bhandari Not Certified CHA Consulting, Inc.

Laura Blechl laurab@decocoatings.com WBE DECO Coatings

Heather Bolejack heather.boljack@intrinzincorp.com MBE/WBE Intrinx Inc.

Gary Brackett gary@garybrackett.com Not OMWBD Certified Champbuilders LLC

Don Briggs donbpp@outlook.com MBE Briggs Professional Photography

Thresette Briggs thresette@bestperformance3.com WBE | MBE Performance 3, LLC

Heather Brogden heather@porchmarketing.com WBE Porch Marketing

Tyrone Brown brownt@isciconsult.com MBE Information Systems Consultants Inc

Mike Brute mbrite@ushhydrovac.com MBE US Hydrovac Inc.

Micheal Bryant thechauffeurindy@gmail.com MBE | VBE Chauffeur Indy Corporation

Teresa Butler tc@bucconstructionsupply.com WBE BUC Construction Supply, Inc.

Jesse Camacho camacho@camachojanitorial.com MBE | VBE | DOBE Camacho Equip & Jan Sup.

Shirley Camacho Carringtonbuildingserv@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified Carrington Building Services Corporation Inc.

Cyle Cantrell crcantrell@burnsmcd.com Not OMWBD Certified Burns & McDonnell

Steve Chastain schastain@ctleng.com MBE CTL Engineering of Indiana, Inc.

Trilanda Colbert info@kei2health.com WBE | MBE Kei2Health LLC

Ashley Collins acollins@hgmetals.com WBE | MBE HG Metals

Janmarie Connor jconnor@connorpainting.com WBE | MBE Connor Painting

Daune Conwell Pacers

Angela Crowder angelamcrowder@yahoo.com WBE | MBE Divinity Logistics and Trans

Hidara Daniel

Carl Daniels carl11362@hotmail.com Not OMWBD Certified Hamilton County Sports Authority

Mitesh Deshpande mdeshpande@abnacorp.com WBE | MBE ABNA Engineering

Mike DeVoy mdevoy@chacompanies.com Not OMWBD Certified CHA Consulting, Inc.

Chaka Dial info@dialsafetyservices.com WBE | MBE Dial Safety Services, LLC



Stacy Dieckman Stacydieckman@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified Vented Roof Systems

Jamia Dinkins jdinkins0030@gmail.com Holliday Collaboration

Maurice Dunn maurice@cornerstone-constructiongroup.com MBE Cornerstone Construction Group

ABI DURHAM abi@rdfilip.com VBE | DOBE RD Filip Inc.

Jae Ebert jebert@VJMEP.COM VBE V+J Consulting

Jayson Elbert jelbert@vjmep.com VBE | DOBE V&J Consulting, LLC

Jacob Ellis Jellis@pepperconstruction.com Pepper Construction

Katherine England kengland@bfsengr.com Not OMWBD Certified Butler, Fairman & Seufert

Kelly Everett keverett@cscos.com Not OMWBD Certified C&S Companies

Lindsay Fernandez lindsayfernandez@ccbrandt.com WBE Charles C. Brandt Construction Co.

Shawna Footman sfootman@platinumlevelcs.com WBE | MBE Platinum Level Construction Services

Naomi Foster nfoster@jqolusa.com MBE JQOL

Anna Francis Not OMWBD Certified CHA Consulting, Inc.

Kevin Fuhr kfuhr@hanson-inc.com Not OMWBD Certified Hanson Professional Services Inc.

Matthew Fuller mfuller@renascentinc.com WBE Renascent Inc

Greg Garber gregory.garber@bowenengineering.com Not OMWBD Certified Bowen Engineering

Ed Garrison tpark@jqolusa.com JQOL

Ashley Gehbauer agehbauer.airfieldsafety@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified Airfield Safety LLC

Jacob Gehbauer jgehbauer.airfieldsafety@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified Airfield Safety LLC

ROSEMILY GEYER ROSEMILY@GEYERFIRE.COM WBE | MBE GEYER FIRE

David Girton Dgirton@BRV-LLC.com MBE Blaylock Van

Jim Glasener jglasener@messer.com Not OMWBD Certified Messer Construction

Demetrius Glover demetrius.glover@midstatesmsdc.org Not OMWBD Certified Mid-States Minority Supplier Development Council

Felicia Grady felicia.grady@yahoo.com WBE | MBE Plate it up Catering

Jared Griswold Jgriswold@VJMEP.com VBE V+J Consulting

Shannon Gunn shannon.gunn@kimley-horn.com Not OMWBD Certified Kimley-Horn

Maribel Gutierrez maribel@v24works.com MBE | VBE V24 Works

Hope Hampton hopehampton@cozylifestyleinteriors.com WBE | MBE Cozy LLC

Noelle Hans-Daniels noelle.hans-daniels@ercapplications.org Not OMWBD Certified The Agency & ERC applications

Rodney Harris rodharri@yahoo.com Not OMWBD Certified Harmon Steel

Tamara Hatfield tamie@clintoninvestigations.com Not OMWBD Certified Clinton Investigations

Sam Hawkins sam@ydesafety.com MBE YDE Safety

Lisa Heckendorn-Blake lhblake@connico.com MBE Connico LLC

Hilna Hicks HilinaHicks@cummins.com Cummins

Latosha Higgins latosha.higgins@indygo.net Not OMWBD Certified IndyGo

Tim Higgins thiggins@keramida.com WBE KERAMIDA Inc.

LaMar Holliday Lamar@Hollidaycollab.com MBE Holliday Collaboration

Corey Holt cholt@vjmep.com VBE | DOBE V&J Consulting, LLC

Allison Housefiled ahousefield@omnisourcemarketing.com WBE OmniSource Marketing

Tony Hull tony.hull@heritageautogrp.com MBE Heritage Ford of Indiana, Inc

William Ingles protectionplusbilly@gmail.com WBE Protection Plus inc

Davita Johnson admin@tikursolutions.com WBE | MBE Tikur Solutions LLC

Katrina Johnson kjohnson@greatlakeswbc.org Not OMWBD Certified GLWBC/WBENC



Jarvis Jointer jjointer@jqolusa.com MBE JQOL

Lawanda Jones wones@abnacorp.com WBE | MBE ABNA

Chris Jones Cjones@xceedelectric.com MBE Xceed Electric

Sara Jones sara@radbotvideo.com WBE RadBot Video

Andrew Jones ajones@geyerfire.com MBE Geyer Fire

Gwnen Jones gwenjones@traperiesblindsandmore.com MBE/WBE Sheer Elegance

Juszina Kendrick classydivacook4u@gmail.com WBE | MBE Classy Diva Catering & Gourmet Meal Prep LLC

Chris Kerns ckerns@powersandsons.com MBE Powers & Sons Construction

Tim King tking@guidondesign.com VBE Guidon

Jennifer Knotts jennifer@idoincorporated.com WBE IDO Incorporated

Taylor Koutropoulos tkoutropoulos@chacompanies.com Not OMWBD Certified CHA Consulting, Inc.

Deb Kunce dkunce@jsheld.com Not OMWBD Certified JS Held, LLC

Heather Lazerov hlazerov@omni.cc WBE OmniSource Marketing

Huck Lewis hlewis@db-engineering.com WBE DB Engineering

Nathan Lienhart nlienhart@chacompanies.com Not OMWBD Certified CHA Consulting, Inc.

Jeremiah Little jeremiah@radbotvideo.com WBE RadBot Video

Victor Lizano vlizano@firstmerchants.com Not OMWBD Certified First Merchants Bank

Will Lovett wlovett@citizensenergygroup.com Not OMWBD Certified Citizens Energy Group

Nick Lunn nick@cornerstone-constructiongroup.com MBE Cornerstone Construction Group

Brian Luntz Bluntz@VJMEP.com VBE V+J Consulting

Emmanuel Maldonado emaldonado@ind.com IAA

Serena Malone-Codozor serena@worldwidefilters.com MBE | VBE Worldwide Filters

Anthony Mason amason@ctleng.com MBE CTL Engineering of Indiana, Inc.

Patty Mattingly pattym@azulsolutionsusa.com WBE | MBE Azul Solutions LLC

Cierra McCaleb cierramccaleb@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified Martin University

Paul McCoy cecilia@tresss.com Not OMWBD Certified TRESSS Aquatectural Designs

Gabrielle McGrath gabriellemcgrath1@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified RS&H

Pam McNealy Powell pam.mcnealy@aecom.com Not OMWBD Certified AECOM HUNT

Amanda Medlen amanda@idoincorporated.com Not OMWBD Certified | WBE IDO Incorporated

María Rosana Mestre spanish@spanishforentities.com WBE | MBE Spanish For Entities

Remo Mezzetta remo@cgarciaassociates.com MBE C Garcia Associates

Danielle Miller DanielleM@finelineprintinggroup.com MBE Fineline Printing Group

Kimberly Mills kimberly.mills@WSP.com Not OMWBD Certified WSP USA

Dimary Miranda dm@insuranceagencysale.com Not OMWBD Certified DM INSURANCE AGENCY

Matthew Modansky modamat@hilti.com Not OMWBD Certified Hilti

Natasha Moffitt nmoffitt@messer.com Not OMWBD Certified Messer Construction

Corey Morgan corey_morgan@msn.com Not OMWBD Certified IMA

Patricia Musariri patricia.musariri@intrinzincorp.com WBE | MBE Intrinz Inc

Olivia Naus Onaus@powersandsons.com MBE

Gary Naylor gnaylor@gowithfrontrunner.com MBE FrontRunner Media NG

Devontae Neal theindianapainter@gmail.com MBE The Indiana Painter LLC

Breauna Neal MBE The Indiana Painter LLC

Scott Nelson scott.nelson@telamon.com MBE Telamon Energy



JohnGabriel Nguyen-Truong jgntruong@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified Xphera

Jessica Nickloy jnickloy@eticagroup.com WBE The Etica Group, Inc.

Deborah Oatts doatts@nubianconstructiongroup.com WBE | MBE Nubian Construction Group

Frank Obie fobie@reliance-engineers.com WBE Reliance Engineers

Diego Ocamdo dieyo.ocamdo@boxtopiaws.com MBE Boxtopia

Fyzal Ohab fohab@cwpaving.com MBE City Wide Paving

Ralph O'Quinn r.oquinn@htcenviro.com WBE | MBE HydroTech Environmental and Engineering

Sulema Ortega s.ortega@HTCenviro.com WBE | MBE HydroTech Environmental and Engineering

Ines Paez paezines80@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified SADCO

Kuldip Panchal kp@ushydrovac.com MBE US Hydrovac Inc.

vidhya Patnaik info@image360indynw.com MBE Image 360 Indianapolis Northwest

Milan Patterson mpatterson@pepperconstruction.com Pepper Construction

Stacey Paul spaul@guidondesign.com VBE Guidon Design, Inc.

Nicole Peters nicolep@servicepipe.com WBE Service Pipe & Supply Inc

John Phares jphares@edcoconstruction.com Not OMWBD Certified Evans Development Company, Inc. dba EDCO

Neudymar Pina neudymarpina@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified Amazing 360 Cleaning Services LLC

Rob Pinney rpinney@powersandsons.com MBE Powers & Sons Construction Co.

Damian Pondal damian@v24works.com MBE | VBE V24 Works

Ryan Potter rpotter@reapconstructiongroup.com MBE REAP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC

Nicole Powell nicole@npinspired.com WBE | MBE NPINSPIRED Design LLC

Kelly Powell houseandkerr@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified House and Kerr

Richard Powell primeedgelogisticsllc@yahoo.com VBE Prime Edge Logistics

Sherry Pulcher Sherryp@skilldemand.com MBE Skill Demand Energy

Tierrra Radford tierrar94@gmail.com Indy GO

Samir Raman sraman@ctleng.com MBE CTL Engineering of Indiana, Inc.

Padmanabha Reddy reddy@saipros.com MBE Saipro systems llc

Ariel Relf arelf@alumni.iu.edu Not OMWBD Certified Cummins Inc

Lisa Reznar lreznar@ricondo.com Not OMWBD Certified Ricondo & Associates

Brian Rossmann brossmann@verey.com Not OMWBD Certified Veregy

Heather Roush hroush@iparkco.com WBE iPark Solutions LLC

Matthew Royn mroyal@iuhealth.org IU Health

Sydney Rucker sydney.rucker@novartis.com Not OMWBD Certified Novartis

Adrian Russel arussell@sheilsexton.com Shiel Sexton

Jamie Samuels j.samuels@lilly.com Not OMWBD Certified Eli Lilly and Company

Cindy Schum cindy@agmaas.com WBE AG Maas Company

Sonali Sharma sonalisharma@elecralighting.com Not OMWBD Certified Elecra Lighting & Energy Solutions

Brock Shavvet Not OMWBD Certified Kimley-Horn

Kim Shepherd Kim@clintoninvestigations.com Not OMWBD Certified Clinton Investigations

Stacy Shew stacy@lemakllc.com WBE Lemak Lubricants, LLC

Bill Shrewsberry bshrewsberry@shrewsusa.com MBE Shrewsberry & Associates

Jim Sieber jim@iparkco.com MBE Ipark

Emerson Silva dos Santos emerson.santos@infraies.com MBE INFRA IES

Jonathan Simpson jonathan@electricalighting.com Not OMWBD Certified Elecra Lighting & Energy Solutions



Tierra Sims tsims@indychamber.com Not OMWBD Certified Indy Chamber

Mark Sims sales@indyanna.com WBE Indy Anna's Catering

Joshua Sims josh@xurbandesign.com Not OMWBD Certified X-Urban Design

daiyawn smith smithdaiyawn@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified Dai In & Dai Out Productions. LLC

David Smith David.Smith@codebluenetworks.com CodeBlue Netoworks

Esabella Smith esteedeeyumi@gmail.com CodeBlue Netoworks

Kimberly Smith Kimberly.Smith@53.com Fith Third Bank

DEBRA SMITH TORRENCE auspiciousbusinessventures@gmail.com WBE | MBE Auspicious Wellness LLC

Christina Snorten csnorten@indychamber.com Indy Chamber

Martin Spees mspees@npesindy.com WBE Northpointe Engineering & Surveying, Inc.

Ben States ben.states@bowenengineering.com Not OMWBD Certified Bowen Engineering

Leila Sublett lmksconsulting@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified LMK Services LLC

Danielle Tabb danielle.tabb@woolpert.com Not OMWBD Certified Woolpert

Shannon Taylor classacttransport@gmail.com Not OMWBD Certified Class Act Transportation LLC

Geneva Taylor geneva@tellissearch.com WBE | MBE Tellis Executive Search

Tache Thomas tacheproductions@yahoo.com Not OMWBD Certified Tache Productions Photography & Video

Scott Thorpe scottt@skilldemand.com MBE Skill Demand Energy

Christopher Unzicker christopher.unzicker@wsp.com Not OMWBD Certified WSP USA

Mark VanderWoude mvanderwoude@guidondesign.com VBE Guidon

Jetta Vaughn jettav@jettav.com Not OMWBD Certified Jetta V Ent. LLC

Tuler Vogel tulur.volgel@harmonconstruction.com MBE Harmon Construction, Inc.

Carrie Walden clwalden@cesolutionsinc.com Not OMWBD Certified CE Solutions, Inc.

Regina Warren regina.warren@nm.com Not OMWBD Certified Northwestern Mutual

Bonita Webster indymed@gmail.com WBE | MBE Indy Medical Supplies LLC

Tinisha Weigelt tweigelt@bfsengr.com Not OMWBD Certified Butler, Fairman & Seufert

Joseph Wiesinger jwiesinger@shrewsusa.com MBE Shrewsberry

Rita Wise ritaw@indyrecorder.com MBE Indianapolis Recorder Newspaper

Daryl Wms-Dotson darylwd@wdarchitecture.com MBE/WBE WD Architecture Inc.

Laurie Wood Laurie@auburnplastics.com WBE Auburn Plastics & Machining, Inc.

Danny Wood Dannyjr@auburnplastics.com WBE Auburn Plastics & Machining, Inc.

ANITA WOOLRIDGE AWOOLRIDGE@ISPONLINE24.COM MBE IMPACT SPECIALTIES & PROMOTIONS LLC

Ellis Woolridge ewoolridge@isponline24.com MBE IMPACT SPECIALTIES & PROMOTIONS LLC

John Wujek john.wujek@kimley-horn.com Not OMWBD Certified Kimley-Horn

Adam Young adam.young@harmonconstruction.com MBE Harmon Construction, Inc.

Sayeed Zaman Sayeed@edgesystemsgroup.com Not OMWBD Certified Edge Systems Group

Bahlbi Ziemasellassie Bziemasellas@iuhealth.com IU Health


